
 



 

Sr.N
o, 

Name of 
activity  

Dat
e 

Participa
nt 

Link 

1 Inauguratio
n 

programm
e and 
Guest 

lecture:“AI
DS and 
Society” 

16-
01-
201

9 

80 https://www.shahucollegelatur.org.in/Department/Activity/Science/microbiology/
2019-20/Inaugural%20of%20Microbiol%202019-20.pdf 

2 Inaugural 
Programm

e of 
Student 

Associatio
n-Microbiol 

16-
01-
201

9 

80 https://www.shahucollegelatur.org.in/Department/Activity/Science/microb
iology/2018-19/Inaugural%20of%20Microbiol%202018-19.pdf 

3 
Farewell 

programm
e 

19-
03-
201

9 

47 https://www.shahucollegelatur.org.in/Department/Activity/Science/microb
iology/2018-19/Farewell%20Programme%202018-19.pdf 

  

https://www.shahucollegelatur.org.in/Department/Activity/Science/microbiology/2018-19/Farewell%20Programme%202018-19.pdf
https://www.shahucollegelatur.org.in/Department/Activity/Science/microbiology/2018-19/Farewell%20Programme%202018-19.pdf


 

Inauguration program: Prof .Ravi Bapatle , Principal.Dr. M.H.Gavhane and others 

 

 

Publication of MICROVIEWER by Principal Dr.M.H.Gavahane and Prof. Bapatle 

 

 

 

 

 

 


